
 
GOVERNING BODY MEETINGS                                                    Academic Year 2019-20 
 

 
Autumn Term 2019 
 
            AWAY DAY: tbc 

 
Committee Meetings: Monday 14th October 2019 
Curriculum at 5.00pm-6.30pm 
Cross –over meeting 6.30pm -7.00pm 
Resources at 7.00pm-8.30pm 
 
Children Centre Advisory Board Meeting: 
Wednesday 9th October at 8.30am  
 
MAG meeting:  
Wednesday 18th September at 8.15am  
 
Full GB Meeting:  Monday 18th November 2019 at 6 pm 

 
Spring Term 2020 
 

Committee Meetings: Monday 3rd February 2020 

Curriculum at 5.00pm-6.30pm 
Cross –over meeting 6.30pm -7.00pm 
Resources at 7.00pm-8.30pm 
 
Children Centre Advisory Board Meeting: 
Wednesday 4th March at 8.30am 
 
MAG meeting:  
Wednesday 15th January at 8.15am 
 

Full GB Meeting: Monday 16th March 2020 at 6 pm  

 
Summer Term 2020 
             
            AWAY DAY Saturday 25th April at 9am 
            Budget meeting Monday 27th April 

Committee Meetings: Monday 18th May 2020 

Curriculum at 5.00pm-6.30pm 
Resources at 6.30pm-8.00pm 
 
Children Centre Advisory Board Meeting: 
Wednesday 20th May at 8.30am 
 
MAG meeting:  
Wednesday 29th April at 8.15am 
 
Full GB Meeting:  Tuesday 7th July 2020 at 6 pm 


